
Parent Sessions Offered for the Year 

Day in the Life of a Lion – Presentation for New parents to LHS  

Wednesday, August 21 10:00 am, Thursday, August 22 6:00 pm 

Meet the Coaches Night Fall – Thursday, August 22 7:00 pm 

Senior Parent Meeting – “The Joy of Parenting a Senior”  

Thursday, August 29 5:00 pm – Media Center 

Meet the Teacher Night – Thursday, August 29 – 5:30 – 8:00 pm - Auditorium 

FAFSA Night – October 2024 

Conference Night 1 – Tuesday, October 8 4:00 – 7:00 pm, Parent & Technology:  Naviance, 

Schoology, HAC, AI (Bring your own device, or we can provide) 5:30 pm 

College Fair Carroll County Ag Center – Monday, October 14 4:00 – 7:00 pm 

10th Grade Course Request Parent Night –Thursday, October 24 (Virtual) 6:00 pm 

PAthWayS Night – Thursday, November 7 4:00 – 7:00 pm 

Meet the Coaches Night Winter – Monday, November 11 7:00 pm 

11th Grade Course Request Parent Night – Tuesday, December 3 (Virtual) 6:00 pm 

Conference Night 2 – Wednesday, December 11 4:00 – 7:00 pm, 8th Grade parent Course 

Request in-person presentation 6:00 pm, Wellness Night: Drug Presentation from SRO 4:00  

Social Media & Teens 5:00 pm, “T&T” Self-Care & Mindfulness for Parents (Themselves & 

Teens) 6:00 pm 

9th Grade Course Request Parent Night – Monday, January 6 (Virtual) 6:00 pm 

8th Grade Course Request Parent Night – Tuesday, January 21 (Virtual) 6:00 pm 

Frist week of February – Mental Health Matters 

Meet the Coaches Night Spring – Thursday, March 6 7:00 pm 

Conference Night 3 – Wednesday, March 12 4:00 – 7:00 pm (Snow Date March18), Junior 

Class Parent Meeting “Preparing for Senior Year” 6:00 pm 

Dual Enrollment Night (FERPA) – April 2025 


